
From: 

To: Lesley Groff < 

Cc: Lynn Fontanilla

Subject: Re: Priveleged and Confidential 

Date: Fri, 28 Jan 2011 19:36:03 +0000 

yes, JE wants to order steaks.. we will figure out from where.. 
We will def need diet coke, I will buy champagne and a good red wine.. 
JE wants the white marker board in the dining room for dinner as well. 

On Jan 28, 2011, at 2:33 PM, Lesley Groff wrote: 

Are you cooking? I doubt it. I know that Bill Gates likes meat so my bet is we order from a steak place. Bill drinks diet 
coke, red wine or a good champagne..be sure to have on hand. Like always, I'm sure we will find out that morning 
where to order from . Don't worry, it will all go well I'm positive. 

From: [mailto:I 
Sent: Friday, January 28, 2011 2:32 PM 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Priveleged and Confidential 

Lesly p1s ask about what's for sinner so I can prepare you know thanks 

Sent from my HTC on the Now Network from Sprint! 

 Reply message 
From: "Lesley Groff" < 
Date: Fri, Jan 28, 2011 2:28 pm 
Subject: Priveleged and Confidential 
To: "Jeffrey Epstein" <jeevacation(itgmail.com>
Cc: , "Jojo Fontanilla" 

Waiting to hear back from Charlie Rose, Katie Couric, Aby Rosen re next week. 

Jan. 30 Sunday 

10:47 and Janusz arrive JFK on Jet Blue #140 

Jan. 31 Monday 

10:30 TENATIVE appt w/Rich Kahn 
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4:00 appt w/Gary Rosen ( ) at 71st 

8:30 DINNER WITH BILL GATES AND BORIS NIKOLIC 
( 

Feb. 1 Tuesday 

*Peter Mandelson arrives today and will stay at the house* 

12:30 Lunch w/ Richard Saul Wurman 

4:00-7:00 Appt w/Evan Bar 

Feb. 2 Wednesday 

12:45ish Lunch with Matt Menchel and Peter Mandelson (Matt 
(Peter 

4:30 Appt w/Jennie Saunders and Dangene at Core Club 
P (Core CLUB 66 e. 55th street bet Park and Madison) 

Feb. 3 Thursday 

6:00 Cocktail Party: BBB Gathering with Barbro and BBB's 

Feb. 4 Friday 

6:30 Appt w/Jessica Banks (617) 407-7260 

Feb. 5 Saturday 

Feb. 6 Sunday 

*Go to Harvard then the island**?? 
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